
   

  

 

    
 

  
   

           
 

          

    
    
       

      
      

    

   
   

  
        

        

      
        

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

November 9, 2021 AGENDA

Zoom Information:
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1606304288?pwd=WWo5ckUzS2NtRy9NMnNRMnh4Y0FLdz09

Meeting ID: 160 630 4288
Passcode: 270179
One tap mobile

+16692545252,,1606304288# US (San Jose)

Logistics:
● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option until

further notice
● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert Key is located at the end of the

agenda
● Please Access Shared Workspace/ Notespace HERE
● Please Access the Slide Deck HERE
● Please Access November 9 2021 Meeting Materials Folder HERE

November 9, 2021 Agenda, 9:00am - 12:30pm
*Times are tentative and subject to change*

9:00AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15AM - Rules-at-a-Glance
● LGBTQ2SIA+ New Temporary Grant Rules
● Background Check Fees OARs
● Farm-to-School Program OARs
● HB 2935 CROWN Act - OAR 581-021-0045, OAR 581-021-0046, & OAR

581-022-XXXX
● HB 3041 Gender Identity - OAR 581-021-0045, OAR 581-021-0046, & OAR

581-022-XXXX
● Identification of Talented and Gifted - OAR 581-022-2325
● Programs and Services for Talented and Gifted Students - OAR

581-022-2500
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1078lxtGxurfqeplk1CE6sYc-2o1ydOHL/view?usp=sharing
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ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

November 9, 2021 AGENDA
9:30AM - ODE Updates/Policies

● SB 744 Implementation Update
● Legislative Concept Process
● Remote Learning Program Standards

10:00AM - ODE Draft Rules & Early Rule Concept and Considerations
● SB 513 - Civics requirement for graduation

○ OAR 581-022-2000
● SIA Rules for Focal Group Students

12:00PM - Open Space

12:30PM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:
Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Jeremy Wartz jeremy.wartz@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC Coordinator

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC Coordinator

Scott Nine scott.nine@ode.state.or.us SIA/SSA/RSSL/ EII Subject Matter Lead

Jessica Ventura jessica.ventura@ode.state.or.us Legislative Leader/Government Liaison

Sarah Terry sarah.terry@ode.state.or.us Director’s O�ce & ODE RAC Support

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.state.or.us Legal, Rules, Complaints Process

Winston Cornwall winston.cornwall@ode.state.or.us Civil Rights Specialist

Katherine Hildebrant katherine.hildebrant@ode.state.or.us Civil Rights and Title IX Specialist

Brock Dittus brock.dittus@ode.state.or.us CDL/Transportation

Jennifer Patterson jennifer.patterson@ode.state.or.us O�ce of Teaching, Learning & Assessment

Dan Farley Dan.Farley@ode.state.or.us Director of Assessment

Mariana
Praschnik-Enriquez

Mariana.Praschnik@ode.state.or.us Education Program Specialist

Rick Sherman rick.sherman@ode.state.or.us Farm to School Analyst
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Angela Allen angela.m.allen@ode.state.or.us Talented and Gifted Education Specialist

Amit Kobrowski Amit.Kobrowski@state.or.us Social Science Education Specialist

Blake Whitson blake.whitson@ode.state.or.us SIA, Policy Analysis

Rachael Moser rachael.moser@ode.state.or.us SIA, SIA Application & Grants, ESD’s

Kate Pattison kate.pattison@state.or.us Charter School Specialist

Ken Greenbaum Ken.Greenbaum@ode.state.or.us
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